start tider

08:00
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:07
08:07
08:10
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:16
08:16
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:22
08:25
08:28
08:31
08:34
08:37
08:37
08:40
08:43
08:46
08:49
08:52
08:55
08:58
09:01
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:09
09:09
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21
09:24
09:27
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48

start nr-

501-1
501-2
502-1
502-2
502-3
503-1
503-2
504-1
504-2
506-1
506-2
507-1
507-2
508-1
508-2
508-3
509-
510-
511-
512-
513-
201-1
201-2
202-
203-
204-
205-
206-
207-
208-
209-
551-1
551-2
551-3
551-4
552-1
552-2
553-1
553-2
554-
555-
556-
557-
558-
559-
560-
561-
562-
563-
564-
565-

Fornavn Efternavn

Anette Westermann Jensen

Christina Westermann
Line Maxen

Meena Bggh Sgderstrgm
Nina Kaspersen

Anja Raaberg

William

Connie Kisselhegn

Rie S@grensen

Karina Petersen
Torben Hansen

Tanja Kirkeskov

Heidi Christiansen

Per Rosenberg

Sgren Rosenberg
Nanna Rosenberg
Dorthe Dittmer Andersen
Hanne Jensen

Belinda Bonn Carlsen
Susanne Jacobsen

Tina Olsen

Bente Nielsen

Jakob Dahlgaaard
Helle Jgrgensen
Henning Christensen
Jeanne Salonin

Kim Baage

Malene Mailund
Mathilde Meldal

Mia Wilén

Stine Termansen
Mette Olesen

Pia Christensen

Randi Kynde

Dorte Mogensen

Britta Stausholm Larsen
Helene Brangstrup
Cecilie Fruensgaard
Karina Froeshgj

Hanne Sgrensen

Inge Machholdt-Jensen
Jane Pultz

Sasha Nielsen

Lene Galsgaard

Linda Askjaer

Maibritt Rossil

Malene Iversen

Rie Elvang Sgndergaard
Sanne Juncher

Sif Specht Olsen
Christine Modin

Efternavn

Jensen
Westermann
Maxen

Bggh Sederstrgm
Kaspersen
Raaberg

Kisselhegn
S@rensen
Petersen
Hansen
Kirkeskov
Christiansen
Rosenberg
Rosenberg
Rosenberg
Dittmer Andersen
Jensen
Carlsen
Jacobsen
Olsen
Nielsen
Dahlgaaard
Jgrgensen
Christensen
Salonin
Baage
Mailund
Meldal
Wilén
Termansen
Olesen
Christensen
Kynde
Mogensen
Larsen
Brangstrup
Fruensgaard
Froeshgj
S@rensen
Machholdt-Jensen
Pultz
Nielsen
Galsgaard
Askjeer
Rossil
Iversen

Elvang Sg¢ndergaard

Juncher
Olsen
Beha

Hundens n Holdnavn

Mulle Team little legs
Vilde Team little legs
Karla Krgllebgllerne
Bgh Krgllebgllerne
Rita Krgllebgllerne
Milo Team milowilli
Milo Team milowilli
Zelma Zelma og Kalle
Kalle Zelma & Kalle

Migi Yangi Dog Lovers
Migi Yangi Dog Lovers
Herman  Team Trofast
Thor Team Trofast
Asta Bosse

Asta Bosse

Asta Bosse

Cleo

Malik

Tiny

Leo

Ronja

Sergver Zallie
Figo

Tanooki
Luna

Ahsoka

Nora

Sascha

Kenya

Marvin Dirty Paws Faxe 1
Saga Dirty Paws Faxe 1
Molly Dirty Paws Faxe 1
Fiona Dirty Paws Faxe 1

Fenja Team Hotdog
Luna Team Hotdog

Sega Team Frederikssund
Alfred Team Frederikssund

Tasja
Zivi
Milo
Zimba
Kenzo
Salsa

Choko Dirty Paws Faxe 2
BB hunters Dirty Paws Nastved

Tika
Kanzo
Angus
Frida

5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
5 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
2 km gang
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb
5 km lgb



